
GAUHATI@UNIVERSITY
B.A./B.Sc. Sixth Semester Examination, 2020

(Examination Schedule)

Total Marks Total
Time

Duration of Time

Paper carrying 50 or above

marks
3 Hours Morning: 9.00 A.M-12 Noon / Afternoon-1.30 P.M. -4.30 P.M

Paper carrying below 50 marks 2 Hours Mornins: 9.00 A.M-11 A.M./Afternoon-1.30 P.M. -3.30 P.M

b Date Mornine (M) Afternoon (A)

Tuesday Sep 22 Human Rights Education 6.ll
Microbiolory

Human Rights Education 6.2/

Electronics/ Psychology

Wednesday Sep 23 Physics/ Linguistics 6.1/ Folklore 6.1 Biotechnolory/Linguistics 6.2/Folklore 6.2

Thursday Sep 24 Major 6.1 Botany

Friday Sep 25 Education 6.1 Education 6.2

Monday Sep 28 Major 6.2 Chemistry

Tuesday Sep 29 Political Science 6.1 Political Science 6.2

Wednesday Sep 30 Major 6.3 Zoolog

Thursday Oct I Philosophy 6.1 Philosophy 6.2

Saturday Oct 3 Major 6.4 Geography

Monday Oct 5 Major 6.5/ Anthropolory Geolory/ Instrumentation

Tuesday Oct 6 Elective Languages 6.1 Elective Languages 6.2

Wednesday Oct 7 Major 6.6 Home Science/ Computer Science

Thursday Oct 8 Mathematics 6.1 Mathematics 6.2

Friday Oct 9 History 6.1 History 6.2

Saturdav Oct 10 Vocational6.l Vocational6.2

Monday Oct 12 Economics 6.1 Economics 6.2

Tuesday Oct 13 Sociolory 6.1 Sociology 6.2

Wednesday Oct 14 Satriya 6.1/ Statistics Satriya 6.2

Thursday Oct 15 Classics 6.1 Classics 6.2

l. *Vocational Subjects include (i) Tourism and Travel Management (ii)Information Technology
(iii) Computer Application and (iv) Functional English.

2. Elective Languages include: Assamese, Bengali, Bodo, English, Hindi, Manipuri and Nepali.
3. Classics include: Arabic, Persian and Sanskri,. 
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Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar Controll{r%{Fhaminations

3l"Augustr2020 Gauhati University



GAUHATI@UNIVERSITY
B.Com. Sixth Semester Examination,, 2020

(Examination Schedule)

FROORAMME

&v Date Time
1.30 P.M. to 4.30 P.M.

Thursday Sep 24 Infornation Technolory in Business

Monday Sep 28 Marketing of Service

Thursday Oct I Modern Banking Practices

Monday Oct 5 Regulatory Framework of Business-Il

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar
3ls'August,2020

Controller ofiXaminations
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